
 
SSTF SOUTH/CENTRAL HILL RUN 2024 

RESULTS  
 

1 
 

 

SCHOOL POINTS 

POSITION SCHOOLS TEAM POINTS 

1 PRESENTATION COLLEGE, SAN FERNANDO 66 

2 HOLY FAITH CONVENT, PENAL 49 

3 COWEN HAMILTON SECONDARY 48 

4 TABLELAND SECONDARY 42 

5 PRESENTATION COLLEGE, CHAGUANAS 33 

6 GUAYAGUAYARE SECONDARY 30 

7 BARRACKPORE WEST SECONDARY 28 

8 RIO CLARO EAST SECONDARY 26 

9 RIO CLARO WEST SECONDARY 15 

9 WILLIAMSVILLE SECONDARY 15 

11 BICHE SECONDARY 13 

12 SAN FERNANDO EAST SECONDARY 11 

13 PALO SECO SECONDARY 10 

14 SHIVA BOYS’ HINDU COLLEGE 9 

15 PRINCES TOWN WEST SECONDARY 8 

16 MAYARO SECONDARY 6 
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OVERALL RESULTS 

Rank Bib Name 
Gun 

Elapsed 
Gen Division Team 

1 2890 MAHKAYA MAHON 27:21:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

2 2888 SHANE BISSOON 27:36:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

3 2895 JAHAN LUE SHUE 29:17:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

4 3519 JAEDAN RICHARDS 30:16:00 M UNDER17 RIO CLARO EAST SEC 

5 3477 VERON MOHAMMED 31:06:00 M OVER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

6 2920 JADON MARSHALL 31:23:00 M UNDER17 PRINCES TOWN WEST 

7 2915 GAVEN WAGNER 31:31:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

8 2872 JIMMY WANG 32:31:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

9 3478 OSEI CABRERA 32:51:00 M OVER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

10 2883 DARIUS BATOOSINGH 33:15:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

11 2884 RAED ALI-KHAN 33:37:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

12 3504 RYAN PASCALL 33:58:00 M UNDER15 WILLIAMSVILLE SEC 

13 2865 TYLER SOMRAH 34:07:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

14 3520 KIRAN SINGH 34:20:00 M OVER17 SHIVA BOYS HINDU 

15 2908 MATTHIAS TITUS 34:22:00 M UNDER15 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

16 2877 ZAKARIYYA MOHAMMED 34:45:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

17 2930 DJORN HAMILTON 34:59:00 M UNDER17 RIO CLARO EAST SEC 

18 2879 DARON DHANRAJ 35:03:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

19 2963 NADESH BOODOO 35:10:00 M UNDER17 SHIVA BOYS HINDU 

20 3495 ETHAN HONORE 35:27:00 M UNDER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

21 2903 ZAKAI VICTOR 35:33:00 M UNDER15 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

22 2976 JEREMIAH LYNCH 35:49:00 M UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

23 2889 JONATHAN JEROME 35:52:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

24 2874 ETHAN HARPER 36:13:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

25 2875 AZARIAH STAPLETON 36:20:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

26 2871 ALEX RAMNARACE 36:22:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

27 2957 RAJEEV RAMPERSAD 36:28:00 M OVER17 SHIVA BOYS HINDU 

28 2844 KAYLA HOSPEDALES 36:41:00 F UNDER17 HOLY FAITH CONVENT 

29 2894 ANFERNEE FRONTIN 37:15:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

30 2902 KHRISTIAN ALLEN 37:45:00 M UNDER15 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

31 2866 JAHEIM SINGH 38:00:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

32 2868 NAVIR RAMDHANIE 38:04:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

33 2932 JALIED PIERRE 38:06:00 M UNDER17 RIO CLARO EAST SEC 

34 3392 SHEM VIALVA 38:34:00 M UNDER17 BICHE SEC 

35 2876 ISAIAH ALI 38:36:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

36 2873 SAJJAD HOSEIN 38:45:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 
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37 2938 SEMAJ FABIEN 38:49:00 M UNDER15 RIO CLARO WEST SEC 

38 2880 AADIL KHAN 39:03:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

39 2869 YUVVIE KANTASINGH 39:03:00 M UNDER15 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

40 3410 NAROD RAMKISSOON 39:41:00 M UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

41 3491 KARREL PIERRE 39:44:00 M OVER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

42 2934 DENZEL DORIE 39:44:00 M OVER17 RIO CLARO WEST SEC 

43 2939 TRISTON COVA 39:57:00 M UNDER17 RIO CLARO WEST SEC 

44 2960 VASHIST RAMPERSAD 40:10:00 M OVER17 SHIVA BOYS HINDU 

45 2882 SAYYID MOHAMMED 40:14:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

46 2881 SHASTRI RAMSANAHIE 40:18:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

47 2936 JAYSHAWN SUPERVILLE 40:19:00 M UNDER15 RIO CLARO WEST SEC 

48 3451 MARK WESTON 40:25:00 M UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

49 2959 JADEN SOOKRAM 40:33:00 M OVER17 SHIVA BOYS HINDU 

50 2966 ACKEEM CORBAN 41:17:00 M OVER17 TABLELAND SEC 

51 3464 KENDELL SYLVESTER 41:29:00 M UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

52 2933 ZEPHANIAH JACKSON 41:38:00 M UNDER17 RIO CLARO EAST SEC 

53 2867 TRE MITCHELL 41:41:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

54 2935 CHRIS LARES 42:27:00 M UNDER15 RIO CLARO WEST SEC 

55 2942 MICAH HUGHES 42:27:00 M UNDER17 RIO CLARO WEST SEC 

56 2986 LUSHAWN KING 42:36:00 M UNDER17 TABLELAND SEC 

57 3485 CRISLON MONDAZIE 43:17:00 M UNDER15 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

58 2991 TYSHAWN CALLISTE 43:22:00 M UNDER17 TABLELAND SEC 

59 3403 MAKIAH SAUNDERS 43:23:00 M OVER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

60 3469 ELIJAH FIGARO 43:36:00 M UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

61 2860 KAREEM CHARLES 43:41:00 M UNDER15 PALO SECO SEC 

62 2917 SABASTIEN MITCHELL 43:55:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

63 2870 SHIA WALKER 44:13:00 M UNDER15 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

64 2878 ZAIN MODIKHAN 44:15:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

65 2952 JAYDON CLARKE 44:43:00 M UNDER17 SAN FERNANDO EAST 

66 2861 NAKAYLA GORDON 44:54:00 F UNDER17 PALO SECO SEC 

67 2912 CALEB BENJAMIN 45:02:00 M UNDER15 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

68 3370 SANDESH SEELAL 45:15:00 M UNDER17 BARRACKPORE WEST 

69 2836 JADA MEDINA 45:33:00 F UNDER15 HOLY FAITH CONVENT 

70 3489 EMILIO ISAAC 46:20:00 M UNDER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

71 2896 RAHEEM JOHN 46:41:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

72 2845 JADE ROBERTS 46:58:00 F OVER17 HOLY FAITH CONVENT 

73 2916 ANDON JONES 47:15:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

74 3475 SHERWIN NEDD 47:55:00 M OVER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

75 2905 DAVID DASS 48:19:00 M UNDER15 PRESENTATION - S'DO 
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76 2835 BRIDGETTE BELLAMY 48:22:00 F OVER17 HOLY FAITH CONVENT 

77 2941 KAREEM NARINE 48:29:00 M UNDER17 RIO CLARO WEST SEC 

78 3511 ANTONIO MENDOZA 48:48:00 M UNDER17 WILLIAMSVILLE SEC 

79 2929 ALISHA ALI 48:51:00 F UNDER17 RIO CLARO EAST SEC 

80 2887 ZAYN SEECHARAN 49:22:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

81 3369 JERVON GOMEZ 50:10:00 M UNDER17 BARRACKPORE WEST 

82 2855 RYAN SAMPSON 50:28:00 M UNDER15 MAYARO SEC 

83 3463 RONALDO FRANCOIS 51:01:00 M UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

84 3514 DARION COLLYMORE 51:06:00 M UNDER17 WILLIAMSVILLE SEC 

85 3372 JOSHUA ARCHAGEE 51:07:00 M UNDER17 BARRACKPORE WEST 

86 3458 CALEB TUITT 51:08:00 M UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

87 3459 KAI LEWIS 51:19:00 M UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

88 2940 KERNICE JAMES 51:38:00 F UNDER17 RIO CLARO WEST SEC 

89 2978 MARIAH CHARLES 52:06:00 F UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

90 2862 LEON GILL 52:20:00 M UNDER17 PALO SECO SEC 

91 3351 NICHOLAI MC INTOSH 53:18:00 M OVER17 BARRACKPORE WEST 

92 2943 ANTONIO VILAVA 53:27:00 M OVER17 SAN FERNANDO EAST 

93 2900 ALEXANDER KUARSINGH 53:40:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

94 2886 CHRISTIAN PUSTAM 53:46:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

95 3452 ARION HUGGINS 53:58:00 M UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

96 3388 CHIKAE STEPHENS 54:18:00 M UNDER15 BICHE SEC 

97 2958 SHAQUAN HILLS 54:18:00 M OVER17 SHIVA BOYS HINDU 

98 2944 AIDEN RUDDER 54:19:00 M UNDER15 SAN FERNANDO EAST 

99 2947 KALEEL REDHEAD 54:22:00 M UNDER15 SAN FERNANDO EAST 

100 3367 LUCIANNA TITUS 54:32:00 F UNDER15 BARRACKPORE WEST 

101 2899 DEREK MANGAROO 54:57:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

102 2898 NATHANIEL GAINDER 55:01:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

103 3362 LEAH BRAMBLE 55:05:00 F UNDER15 BARRACKPORE WEST 

104 3354 JAYLAN JOSEPH 55:09:00 M UNDER15 BARRACKPORE WEST 

105 2919 CHRISTIAN ISHWAR 56:04:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

106 3472 MARIANA GAJADHAR 56:28:00 F UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

107 2922 ISAIAH JEROME 56:31:00 M UNDER15 RIO CLARO EAST SEC 

108 2993 ADRIEL BRERETON 56:33:00 M UNDER17 TABLELAND SEC 

109 3457 KERDAYLE BAPTISTE 56:54:00 M UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

110 3428 JERREL BENTICK 56:54:00 M UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

111 2901 
CHAD LEE 
BHAGWANDEEN 

57:01:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

112 3381 AKEIL JOSEPH 57:07:00 M UNDER15 BICHE SEC 

113 3387 JUSTIN DEGRILLA 57:13:00 M UNDER15 BICHE SEC 
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114 2914 ELIJAH PUSTAM 57:20:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

115 3371 ADITYA JAGAN 57:32:00 M UNDER17 BARRACKPORE WEST 

116 2923 
KYLA-MARIE 
BALKISSOON 

57:58:00 F UNDER15 RIO CLARO EAST SEC 

117 3360 SHAZAM ESAHACK 58:00:00 M UNDER15 BARRACKPORE WEST 

118 3524 TREVAUGHN PIERRE 58:07:00 M UNDER17 RIO CLARO WEST SEC 

119 3460 NATHANIEL SAMAROO 58:14:00 M UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

120 3455 KAREEM ALI 58:15:00 M UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

121 3496 ZAKIAH PHILLIP 58:55:00 F UNDER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

122 3484 JEREMIAH VIALVA 58:58:00 M UNDER15 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

123 2961 MIEKIL RAMROOP 59:34:00 M OVER17 SHIVA BOYS HINDU 

124 2962 BRADLEY JAIMUNGAL 59:34:00 M UNDER15 SHIVA BOYS HINDU 

125 2840 KURLISTE JAMES 59:48:00 F UNDER17 HOLY FAITH CONVENT 

126 3399 JADA HERCULES 1:00:01 F OVER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

127 2931 KAYDON EDWARDS 1:00:09 M UNDER17 RIO CLARO EAST SEC 

128 3522 AZARIAH MORAN 1:00:11 F UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

129 3419 MARIUS WESTON 1:00:22 M UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

130 3358 ELIJAH GUEVARRO 1:00:25 M UNDER15 BARRACKPORE WEST 

131 3414 STEPHON RAGBIR 1:00:59 M UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

132 3413 ALEXX GUNNESS 1:00:59 M UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

133 2837 KIARA-MARIE EDWARDS 1:02:05 F UNDER15 HOLY FAITH CONVENT 

134 2918 JUSTIN FRANCIS 1:02:09 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

135 2987 ZARIA JOHN 1:02:10 F UNDER17 TABLELAND SEC 

136 2996 CHRISTIAN CHARLES 1:02:21 M OPEN TEACHER - COWEN 

137 3490 KESHAN RAMLAL 1:02:36 M UNDER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

138 3482 JUDE GRANT 1:02:37 M UNDER15 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

139 3356 ISREAL ANTHONY 1:02:44 M UNDER15 BARRACKPORE WEST 

140 3507 NYETTE BOWEN 1:02:48 F UNDER17 WILLIAMSVILLE SEC 

141 2956 SYNIAH GROSS-CLEMENT 1:03:05 F UNDER17 SAN FERNANDO EAST 

142 3499 TKAIYAA JULIEN 1:03:07 F UNDER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

143 3498 KERRICA SINGH 1:03:09 F UNDER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

144 3500 ABBIGAIL MOHAMMED 1:03:13 F OVER17 HOLY FAITH CONVENT 

145 3461 JOSHUA RAMPERSAD 1:03:39 M UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

146 2971 DARION MARSHALL 1:03:46 M UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

147 2967 SHERMIA FRANCIS 1:03:46 F UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

148 2965 JOSIAH RAVELLO 1:03:52 M OVER17 TABLELAND SEC 

149 3393 LESLIE GOONIE 1:04:04 M UNDER17 BICHE SEC 

150 3376 NICHOLAS YEESHONG 1:04:04 M UNDER15 BICHE SEC 

151 3365 JERLEN ST. HILL 1:04:13 F UNDER15 BARRACKPORE WEST 
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152 3501 BRANDON BLACKETT 1:04:42 M OVER17 WILLIAMSVILLE SEC 

153 2972 MICKAYLE MOHAMMED 1:04:44 M UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

154 3427 TEDROS CHARLES 1:04:46 M UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

155 3363 KAITLYN LYNCH 1:04:46 F UNDER15 BARRACKPORE WEST 

156 3423 NICKOLAI HUMPHREY 1:04:53 M UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

157 2968 ISABELLA MOHAMMED 1:04:55 F UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

158 3390 MILEY RILEY 1:05:02 F UNDER15 BICHE SEC 

159 3382 SHERRELL PHILLIP 1:05:06 F UNDER15 BICHE SEC 

160 2841 ZARIEL GONZALES 1:05:13 F UNDER17 HOLY FAITH CONVENT 

161 3508 SABRINA MAY 1:05:14 F UNDER17 WILLIAMSVILLE SEC 

162 2842 VIVIANNA JOHN 1:05:14 F UNDER17 HOLY FAITH CONVENT 

163 2983 KEELAN MITCHELL 1:05:54 M UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

164 3525 DEDRICK NATHAN 1:05:59 M UNDER15 BARRACKPORE WEST 

165 3476 JADEN GUELLIMO 1:07:01 M OVER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

166 2927 JESSE-ANN MIGUEL 1:07:06 F UNDER17 RIO CLARO EAST SEC 

167 2992 ANSARA RAGBIR 1:07:19 F UNDER17 TABLELAND SEC 

168 3518 LYNNEA SYLVESTER 1:07:20 F UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

169 3398 
TIFFANY COOPER-
MITCHELL 

1:07:50 F OVER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

170 2982 STARR LARES 1:08:58 F UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

171 2979 MAKAYLA BOWRIN 1:08:59 F UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

172 2994 TALYA WILLIAMS 1:09:01 F UNDER17 TABLELAND SEC 

173 3411 AARON RAMROOP 1:09:04 M UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

174 3359 AARON MOONASAR 1:09:43 M UNDER15 BARRACKPORE WEST 

175 2885 JUSTIN ISHWAR 1:10:25 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

176 2970 ISAIAH MCKENZIE 1:10:39 M UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

177 2953 ARJUN SEELAL 1:10:39 M UNDER17 SAN FERNANDO EAST 

178 2949 KAIA RAMDEEN 1:10:40 F UNDER15 SAN FERNANDO EAST 

179 2853 MEGAN BAPTISTE 1:11:38 F UNDER15 MAYARO SEC 

180 3493 DASHA JOSEPH 1:11:42 F UNDER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

181 3494 NIJAH HAMILTON 1:11:43 F UNDER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

182 2849 RENELL SAMPSON 1:11:45 F OVER17 MAYARO SEC 

183 3487 LESLIEANN SEOW 1:11:45 F UNDER15 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

184 3486 ZION ROY 1:11:46 M UNDER15 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

185 2964 EZEKIEL ALEXANDER 1:11:54 M OVER17 TABLELAND SEC 

186 3361 KELVIN PATRICK 1:11:56 M UNDER15 BARRACKPORE WEST 

187 2977 KAIL COOPER 1:12:27 M UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

188 2973 JAZMIN PILGRIM 1:12:29 F UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

189 2954 SHENICE GEORGE 1:12:42 F UNDER17 SAN FERNANDO EAST 



 
SSTF SOUTH/CENTRAL HILL RUN 2024 

RESULTS  
 

7 
 

190 2852 KASSIE THOM 1:12:44 F UNDER15 MAYARO SEC 

191 2980 SKYLA DUPONT 1:12:46 F UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

192 3366 MIAH HENDRICKSON 1:12:48 F UNDER15 BARRACKPORE WEST 

193 2948 DEANNA RYAN 1:13:02 F UNDER15 SAN FERNANDO EAST 

194 3412 AARON DEEN 1:14:22 M UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

195 3492 ZARIYA DE FOUR 1:14:52 F UNDER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

196 3497 ASHANTA DOMINIQUE 1:14:53 F UNDER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

197 3368 ZAVIER CHAPMAN 1:14:56 M UNDER17 BARRACKPORE WEST 

198 3438 NAOMI SIMON 1:14:58 F UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

199 2897 ZAYNE BISSOON 1:15:36 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

200 3352 ALEXIA BRERETON 1:15:49 F UNDER15 BARRACKPORE WEST 

201 2995 JAMIE RAMQUAR 1:16:47 F OPEN TEACHER - COWEN 

202 3386 JOSIAH BROWN 1:17:12 M UNDER15 BICHE SEC 

203 2955 HAILIE PERROTT 1:17:32 F UNDER17 SAN FERNANDO EAST 

204 3397 STEPHANO SEEMONGAL 1:17:46 M UNDER17 BICHE SEC 

205 3437 CAITLYN RAMYAD 1:18:10 F UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

206 2951 KIANNA RYAN 1:18:15 F UNDER15 SAN FERNANDO EAST 

207 3424 ZARIEL SOOKDEO 1:19:48 M UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

208 3450 LISELLE GUNPAT 1:20:34 F UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

209 3473 LINDSAY GUNPAT 1:20:37 F UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

210 2969 XAVIER VALLEE 1:21:34 M UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

211 2974 AVANEIL MAHARAJ 1:21:35 F UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

212 2981 PRECIOUS HAMILTON 1:21:43 F UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

213 3517 JADA CELESTINE 1:22:18 F UNDER17 TABLELAND SEC 

214 2985 ORION BROWN 1:22:19 M UNDER17 TABLELAND SEC 

215 3521 TYLER JAIRAM 1:23:13 M UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

216 3389 KIRON BOCAS 1:23:32 M UNDER15 BICHE SEC 

217 3383 KAYLYN ROGERS 1:23:35 F UNDER15 BICHE SEC 

218 3395 MAKEELA RODNEY 1:23:56 F UNDER17 BICHE SEC 

219 2989 GABRIELLA JONES 1:24:15 F UNDER17 TABLELAND SEC 

220 2988 KRISTEN GRANGER 1:24:17 F UNDER17 TABLELAND SEC 

221 3516 LATOYA PATTERSON 1:24:17 F UNDER17 TABLELAND SEC 

222 3447 SHANTELL GILBERT 1:24:45 F UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

223 3488 SHEKINAH JARRET 1:24:54 F UNDER15 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

224 3429 AVINASH MANNIRAM 1:25:49 M UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

225 3449 MEREDITH RAMYAD 1:26:10 F UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

226 3448 JENAE PIPER 1:26:48 F UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 
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AGE GROUP – UNDER 15 FEMALE 

Rank Bib Name 
Gun 

Elapsed 
Gen Division Team 

69 2836 JADA MEDINA 45:33:00 F UNDER15 HOLY FAITH CONVENT 

89 2978 MARIAH CHARLES 52:06:00 F UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

100 3367 LUCIANNA TITUS 54:32:00 F UNDER15 BARRACKPORE WEST 

103 3362 LEAH BRAMBLE 55:05:00 F UNDER15 BARRACKPORE WEST 

116 2923 KYLA-MARIE BALKISSOON 57:58:00 F UNDER15 RIO CLARO EAST SEC 

128 3522 AZARIAH MORAN 1:00:11 F UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

133 2837 KIARA-MARIE EDWARDS 1:02:05 F UNDER15 HOLY FAITH CONVENT 

147 2967 SHERMIA FRANCIS 1:03:46 F UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

151 3365 JERLEN ST. HILL 1:04:13 F UNDER15 BARRACKPORE WEST 

155 3363 KAITLYN LYNCH 1:04:46 F UNDER15 BARRACKPORE WEST 

157 2968 ISABELLA MOHAMMED 1:04:55 F UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

158 3390 MILEY RILEY 1:05:02 F UNDER15 BICHE SEC 

159 3382 SHERRELL PHILLIP 1:05:06 F UNDER15 BICHE SEC 

168 3518 LYNNEA SYLVESTER 1:07:20 F UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

170 2982 STARR LARES 1:08:58 F UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

171 2979 MAKAYLA BOWRIN 1:08:59 F UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

178 2949 KAIA RAMDEEN 1:10:40 F UNDER15 SAN FERNANDO EAST 

179 2853 MEGAN BAPTISTE 1:11:38 F UNDER15 MAYARO SEC 

183 3487 LESLIEANN SEOW 1:11:45 F UNDER15 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

188 2973 JAZMIN PILGRIM 1:12:29 F UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

190 2852 KASSIE THOM 1:12:44 F UNDER15 MAYARO SEC 

191 2980 SKYLA DUPONT 1:12:46 F UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

192 3366 MIAH HENDRICKSON 1:12:48 F UNDER15 BARRACKPORE WEST 

193 2948 DEANNA RYAN 1:13:02 F UNDER15 SAN FERNANDO EAST 

198 3438 NAOMI SIMON 1:14:58 F UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

200 3352 ALEXIA BRERETON 1:15:49 F UNDER15 BARRACKPORE WEST 

205 3437 CAITLYN RAMYAD 1:18:10 F UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

206 2951 KIANNA RYAN 1:18:15 F UNDER15 SAN FERNANDO EAST 

211 2974 AVANEIL MAHARAJ 1:21:35 F UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

212 2981 PRECIOUS HAMILTON 1:21:43 F UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

217 3383 KAYLYN ROGERS 1:23:35 F UNDER15 BICHE SEC 

223 3488 SHEKINAH JARRET 1:24:54 F UNDER15 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 
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AGE GROUP – UNDER 15 MALE 

Rank Bib Name 
Gun 

Elapsed 
Gen Division Team 

12 3504 RYAN PASCALL 33:58:00 M UNDER15 WILLIAMSVILLE SEC 

15 2908 MATTHIAS TITUS 34:22:00 M UNDER15 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

21 2903 ZAKAI VICTOR 35:33:00 M UNDER15 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

22 2976 JEREMIAH LYNCH 35:49:00 M UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

30 2902 KHRISTIAN ALLEN 37:45:00 M UNDER15 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

37 2938 SEMAJ FABIEN 38:49:00 M UNDER15 RIO CLARO WEST SEC 

39 2869 YUVVIE KANTASINGH 39:03:00 M UNDER15 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

40 3410 NAROD RAMKISSOON 39:41:00 M UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

47 2936 JAYSHAWN SUPERVILLE 40:19:00 M UNDER15 RIO CLARO WEST SEC 

54 2935 CHRIS LARES 42:27:00 M UNDER15 RIO CLARO WEST SEC 

57 3485 CRISLON MONDAZIE 43:17:00 M UNDER15 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

61 2860 KAREEM CHARLES 43:41:00 M UNDER15 PALO SECO SEC 

63 2870 SHIA WALKER 44:13:00 M UNDER15 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

67 2912 CALEB BENJAMIN 45:02:00 M UNDER15 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

75 2905 DAVID DASS 48:19:00 M UNDER15 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

82 2855 RYAN SAMPSON 50:28:00 M UNDER15 MAYARO SEC 

96 3388 CHIKAE STEPHENS 54:18:00 M UNDER15 BICHE SEC 

98 2944 AIDEN RUDDER 54:19:00 M UNDER15 SAN FERNANDO EAST 

99 2947 KALEEL REDHEAD 54:22:00 M UNDER15 SAN FERNANDO EAST 

104 3354 JAYLAN JOSEPH 55:09:00 M UNDER15 BARRACKPORE WEST 

107 2922 ISAIAH JEROME 56:31:00 M UNDER15 RIO CLARO EAST SEC 

110 3428 JERREL BENTICK 56:54:00 M UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

112 3381 AKEIL JOSEPH 57:07:00 M UNDER15 BICHE SEC 

113 3387 JUSTIN DEGRILLA 57:13:00 M UNDER15 BICHE SEC 

117 3360 SHAZAM ESAHACK 58:00:00 M UNDER15 BARRACKPORE WEST 

122 3484 JEREMIAH VIALVA 58:58:00 M UNDER15 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

124 2962 BRADLEY JAIMUNGAL 59:34:00 M UNDER15 SHIVA BOYS HINDU 

129 3419 MARIUS WESTON 1:00:22 M UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

130 3358 ELIJAH GUEVARRO 1:00:25 M UNDER15 BARRACKPORE WEST 

131 3414 STEPHON RAGBIR 1:00:59 M UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

132 3413 ALEXX GUNNESS 1:00:59 M UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

138 3482 JUDE GRANT 1:02:37 M UNDER15 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

139 3356 ISREAL ANTHONY 1:02:44 M UNDER15 BARRACKPORE WEST 

146 2971 DARION MARSHALL 1:03:46 M UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

150 3376 NICHOLAS YEESHONG 1:04:04 M UNDER15 BICHE SEC 

153 2972 MICKAYLE MOHAMMED 1:04:44 M UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 
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154 3427 TEDROS CHARLES 1:04:46 M UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

156 3423 NICKOLAI HUMPHREY 1:04:53 M UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

163 2983 KEELAN MITCHELL 1:05:54 M UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

164 3525 DEDRICK NATHAN 1:05:59 M UNDER15 BARRACKPORE WEST 

173 3411 AARON RAMROOP 1:09:04 M UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

174 3359 AARON MOONASAR 1:09:43 M UNDER15 BARRACKPORE WEST 

176 2970 ISAIAH MCKENZIE 1:10:39 M UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

184 3486 ZION ROY 1:11:46 M UNDER15 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

186 3361 KELVIN PATRICK 1:11:56 M UNDER15 BARRACKPORE WEST 

187 2977 KAIL COOPER 1:12:27 M UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

194 3412 AARON DEEN 1:14:22 M UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

202 3386 JOSIAH BROWN 1:17:12 M UNDER15 BICHE SEC 

207 3424 ZARIEL SOOKDEO 1:19:48 M UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

210 2969 XAVIER VALLEE 1:21:34 M UNDER15 TABLELAND SEC 

215 3521 TYLER JAIRAM 1:23:13 M UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 

216 3389 KIRON BOCAS 1:23:32 M UNDER15 BICHE SEC 

224 3429 AVINASH MANNIRAM 1:25:49 M UNDER15 COWEN HAMILTON 
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AGE GROUP – UNDER 17 FEMALE 

Rank Bib Name 
Gun 

Elapsed 
Gen Division Team 

28 2844 KAYLA HOSPEDALES 36:41:00 F UNDER17 HOLY FAITH CONVENT 

66 2861 NAKAYLA GORDON 44:54:00 F UNDER17 PALO SECO SEC 

79 2929 ALISHA ALI 48:51:00 F UNDER17 RIO CLARO EAST SEC 

88 2940 KERNICE JAMES 51:38:00 F UNDER17 RIO CLARO WEST SEC 

106 3472 MARIANA GAJADHAR 56:28:00 F UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

121 3496 ZAKIAH PHILLIP 58:55:00 F UNDER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

125 2840 KURLISTE JAMES 59:48:00 F UNDER17 HOLY FAITH CONVENT 

135 2987 ZARIA JOHN 1:02:10 F UNDER17 TABLELAND SEC 

140 3507 NYETTE BOWEN 1:02:48 F UNDER17 WILLIAMSVILLE SEC 

141 2956 SYNIAH GROSS-CLEMENT 1:03:05 F UNDER17 SAN FERNANDO EAST 

142 3499 TKAIYAA JULIEN 1:03:07 F UNDER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

143 3498 KERRICA SINGH 1:03:09 F UNDER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

160 2841 ZARIEL GONZALES 1:05:13 F UNDER17 HOLY FAITH CONVENT 

161 3508 SABRINA MAY 1:05:14 F UNDER17 WILLIAMSVILLE SEC 

162 2842 VIVIANNA JOHN 1:05:14 F UNDER17 HOLY FAITH CONVENT 

166 2927 JESSE-ANN MIGUEL 1:07:06 F UNDER17 RIO CLARO EAST SEC 

167 2992 ANSARA RAGBIR 1:07:19 F UNDER17 TABLELAND SEC 

172 2994 TALYA WILLIAMS 1:09:01 F UNDER17 TABLELAND SEC 

180 3493 DASHA JOSEPH 1:11:42 F UNDER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

181 3494 NIJAH HAMILTON 1:11:43 F UNDER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

189 2954 SHENICE GEORGE 1:12:42 F UNDER17 SAN FERNANDO EAST 

195 3492 ZARIYA DE FOUR 1:14:52 F UNDER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

196 3497 ASHANTA DOMINIQUE 1:14:53 F UNDER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

203 2955 HAILIE PERROTT 1:17:32 F UNDER17 SAN FERNANDO EAST 

208 3450 LISELLE GUNPAT 1:20:34 F UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

209 3473 LINDSAY GUNPAT 1:20:37 F UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

213 3517 JADA CELESTINE 1:22:18 F UNDER17 TABLELAND SEC 

218 3395 MAKEELA RODNEY 1:23:56 F UNDER17 BICHE SEC 

219 2989 GABRIELLA JONES 1:24:15 F UNDER17 TABLELAND SEC 

220 2988 KRISTEN GRANGER 1:24:17 F UNDER17 TABLELAND SEC 

221 3516 LATOYA PATTERSON 1:24:17 F UNDER17 TABLELAND SEC 

222 3447 SHANTELL GILBERT 1:24:45 F UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

225 3449 MEREDITH RAMYAD 1:26:10 F UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

226 3448 JENAE PIPER 1:26:48 F UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 
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AGE GROUP – UNDER 17 MALE 

Rank Bib Name 
Gun 

Elapsed 
Gen Division Team 

4 3519 JAEDAN RICHARDS 30:16:00 M UNDER17 RIO CLARO EAST SEC 

6 2920 JADON MARSHALL 31:23:00 M UNDER17 PRINCES TOWN WEST 

7 2915 GAVEN WAGNER 31:31:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

8 2872 JIMMY WANG 32:31:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

10 2883 DARIUS BATOOSINGH 33:15:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

11 2884 RAED ALI-KHAN 33:37:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

16 2877 ZAKARIYYA MOHAMMED 34:45:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

17 2930 DJORN HAMILTON 34:59:00 M UNDER17 RIO CLARO EAST SEC 

18 2879 DARON DHANRAJ 35:03:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

19 2963 NADESH BOODOO 35:10:00 M UNDER17 SHIVA BOYS HINDU 

20 3495 ETHAN HONORE 35:27:00 M UNDER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

24 2874 ETHAN HARPER 36:13:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

25 2875 AZARIAH STAPLETON 36:20:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

26 2871 ALEX RAMNARACE 36:22:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

33 2932 JALIED PIERRE 38:06:00 M UNDER17 RIO CLARO EAST SEC 

34 3392 SHEM VIALVA 38:34:00 M UNDER17 BICHE SEC 

35 2876 ISAIAH ALI 38:36:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

36 2873 SAJJAD HOSEIN 38:45:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

38 2880 AADIL KHAN 39:03:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

43 2939 TRISTON COVA 39:57:00 M UNDER17 RIO CLARO WEST SEC 

45 2882 SAYYID MOHAMMED 40:14:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

46 2881 SHASTRI RAMSANAHIE 40:18:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

48 3451 MARK WESTON 40:25:00 M UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

51 3464 KENDELL SYLVESTER 41:29:00 M UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

52 2933 ZEPHANIAH JACKSON 41:38:00 M UNDER17 RIO CLARO EAST SEC 

55 2942 MICAH HUGHES 42:27:00 M UNDER17 RIO CLARO WEST SEC 

56 2986 LUSHAWN KING 42:36:00 M UNDER17 TABLELAND SEC 

58 2991 TYSHAWN CALLISTE 43:22:00 M UNDER17 TABLELAND SEC 

60 3469 ELIJAH FIGARO 43:36:00 M UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

62 2917 SABASTIEN MITCHELL 43:55:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

64 2878 ZAIN MODIKHAN 44:15:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

65 2952 JAYDON CLARKE 44:43:00 M UNDER17 SAN FERNANDO EAST 

68 3370 SANDESH SEELAL 45:15:00 M UNDER17 BARRACKPORE WEST 

70 3489 EMILIO ISAAC 46:20:00 M UNDER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

73 2916 ANDON JONES 47:15:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

77 2941 KAREEM NARINE 48:29:00 M UNDER17 RIO CLARO WEST SEC 



 
SSTF SOUTH/CENTRAL HILL RUN 2024 

RESULTS  
 

13 
 

 

 

  

78 3511 ANTONIO MENDOZA 48:48:00 M UNDER17 WILLIAMSVILLE SEC 

81 3369 JERVON GOMEZ 50:10:00 M UNDER17 BARRACKPORE WEST 

83 3463 RONALDO FRANCOIS 51:01:00 M UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

84 3514 DARION COLLYMORE 51:06:00 M UNDER17 WILLIAMSVILLE SEC 

85 3372 JOSHUA ARCHAGEE 51:07:00 M UNDER17 BARRACKPORE WEST 

86 3458 CALEB TUITT 51:08:00 M UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

87 3459 KAI LEWIS 51:19:00 M UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

90 2862 LEON GILL 52:20:00 M UNDER17 PALO SECO SEC 

95 3452 ARION HUGGINS 53:58:00 M UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

105 2919 CHRISTIAN ISHWAR 56:04:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

108 2993 ADRIEL BRERETON 56:33:00 M UNDER17 TABLELAND SEC 

109 3457 KERDAYLE BAPTISTE 56:54:00 M UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

114 2914 ELIJAH PUSTAM 57:20:00 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

115 3371 ADITYA JAGAN 57:32:00 M UNDER17 BARRACKPORE WEST 

118 3524 TREVAUGHN PIERRE 58:07:00 M UNDER17 RIO CLARO WEST SEC 

119 3460 NATHANIEL SAMAROO 58:14:00 M UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

120 3455 KAREEM ALI 58:15:00 M UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

127 2931 KAYDON EDWARDS 1:00:09 M UNDER17 RIO CLARO EAST SEC 

134 2918 JUSTIN FRANCIS 1:02:09 M UNDER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

137 3490 KESHAN RAMLAL 1:02:36 M UNDER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

145 3461 JOSHUA RAMPERSAD 1:03:39 M UNDER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

149 3393 LESLIE GOONIE 1:04:04 M UNDER17 BICHE SEC 

177 2953 ARJUN SEELAL 1:10:39 M UNDER17 SAN FERNANDO EAST 

197 3368 ZAVIER CHAPMAN 1:14:56 M UNDER17 BARRACKPORE WEST 

204 3397 STEPHANO SEEMONGAL 1:17:46 M UNDER17 BICHE SEC 

214 2985 ORION BROWN 1:22:19 M UNDER17 TABLELAND SEC 
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AGE GROUP – 17+ FEMALE 

Rank Bib Name 
Gun 

Elapsed 
Gen Division Team 

72 2845 JADE ROBERTS 46:58:00 F OVER17 HOLY FAITH CONVENT 

76 2835 BRIDGETTE BELLAMY 48:22:00 F OVER17 HOLY FAITH CONVENT 

126 3399 JADA HERCULES 1:00:01 F OVER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

144 3500 ABBIGAIL MOHAMMED 1:03:13 F OVER17 HOLY FAITH CONVENT 

169 3398 TIFFANY COOPER-MITCHELL 1:07:50 F OVER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

182 2849 RENELL SAMPSON 1:11:45 F OVER17 MAYARO SEC 
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AGE GROUP – 17+ MALE 

Rank Bib Name 
Gun 

Elapsed 
Gen Division Team 

1 2890 MAHKAYA MAHON 27:21:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

2 2888 SHANE BISSOON 27:36:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

3 2895 JAHAN LUE SHUE 29:17:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

5 3477 VERON MOHAMMED 31:06:00 M OVER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

9 3478 OSEI CABRERA 32:51:00 M OVER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

13 2865 TYLER SOMRAH 34:07:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

14 3520 KIRAN SINGH 34:20:00 M OVER17 SHIVA BOYS HINDU 

23 2889 JONATHAN JEROME 35:52:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

27 2957 RAJEEV RAMPERSAD 36:28:00 M OVER17 SHIVA BOYS HINDU 

29 2894 ANFERNEE FRONTIN 37:15:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

31 2866 JAHEIM SINGH 38:00:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

32 2868 NAVIR RAMDHANIE 38:04:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

41 3491 KARREL PIERRE 39:44:00 M OVER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

42 2934 DENZEL DORIE 39:44:00 M OVER17 RIO CLARO WEST SEC 

44 2960 VASHIST RAMPERSAD 40:10:00 M OVER17 SHIVA BOYS HINDU 

49 2959 JADEN SOOKRAM 40:33:00 M OVER17 SHIVA BOYS HINDU 

50 2966 ACKEEM CORBAN 41:17:00 M OVER17 TABLELAND SEC 

53 2867 TRE MITCHELL 41:41:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - CHAG 

59 3403 MAKIAH SAUNDERS 43:23:00 M OVER17 COWEN HAMILTON 

71 2896 RAHEEM JOHN 46:41:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

74 3475 SHERWIN NEDD 47:55:00 M OVER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

80 2887 ZAYN SEECHARAN 49:22:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

91 3351 NICHOLAI MC INTOSH 53:18:00 M OVER17 BARRACKPORE WEST 

92 2943 ANTONIO VILAVA 53:27:00 M OVER17 SAN FERNANDO EAST 

93 2900 ALEXANDER KUARSINGH 53:40:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

94 2886 CHRISTIAN PUSTAM 53:46:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

97 2958 SHAQUAN HILLS 54:18:00 M OVER17 SHIVA BOYS HINDU 

101 2899 DEREK MANGAROO 54:57:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

102 2898 NATHANIEL GAINDER 55:01:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

111 2901 CHAD LEE BHAGWANDEEN 57:01:00 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

123 2961 MIEKIL RAMROOP 59:34:00 M OVER17 SHIVA BOYS HINDU 

148 2965 JOSIAH RAVELLO 1:03:52 M OVER17 TABLELAND SEC 

152 3501 BRANDON BLACKETT 1:04:42 M OVER17 WILLIAMSVILLE SEC 

165 3476 JADEN GUELLIMO 1:07:01 M OVER17 GUAYAGUAYARE SEC 

175 2885 JUSTIN ISHWAR 1:10:25 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

185 2964 EZEKIEL ALEXANDER 1:11:54 M OVER17 TABLELAND SEC 
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199 2897 ZAYNE BISSOON 1:15:36 M OVER17 PRESENTATION - S'DO 

 

 

 

TEACHERS 

Rank Bib Name 
Gun 

Elapsed 
Gen Division Team 

136 2996 CHRISTIAN CHARLES 1:02:21 M OPEN TEACHER – COWEN HAMILTON 

201 2995 JAMIE RAMQUAR 1:16:47 F OPEN TEACHER – COWEN HAMILTON 

 

 


